® 2022 Public Course Pennants POTY @

Surname
Jurga
DeBais
Lindenberg
Ferguson
Bak
Carson
Wilton
Hardy
Hughes
Darch
Maddaford
Gates
Ryall
Thomas
Kotz
Martinson
Clarbull
Brown
Brind
Watson
Kong
Kapania
Russo
Smith
Philp
Filmalter
Kennewell
Tait
Attwell
Burns
Koca
Stoltz
Butler
Pascoe
Daw
Delbridge
Hayes
Stringer
Tsaknakis
Welsh
Pascoe
Bridgen
Mottram
Keane
Cooper
Keylock
Ryall

Name
Lee
Grant
Greg
Brenton
Ryan
David
Ryan
Rebecca
Jarrad
Steve
Steve
Daniel
Brad
Rick
Trent
Alex
Jamie
Steve
Patrick
Chris
Chantha
Stuart
Josh
Barry
Jarad
John
Liam
Shaun
Kelvin
Warren
Atila
Peter
Dylan
Kirk
Hugh
Mark
Nigel
Locky
Kosta
Simon
Trent
Jamie
Michael
Simon
Joey
Susan
Jonathan

Division 1 - March 6

Club
Regency Park
Sandy Creek

Penfield
Mawson Lakes
Regency Park
Playford Lakes
Mawson Lakes
Sandy Creek
Playford Lakes
North Adelaide
Sandy Creek
Regency Park

Penfield

Penfield
Mawson Lakes
North Adelaide
Playford Lakes
Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
North Adelaide
North Adelaide
Regency Park

Penfeld
North Adelaide
Sandy Creek
North Adelaide

Penfield
Playford Lakes
Playford Lakes
Mawson Lakes
North Adelaide
North Adelaide
Sandy Creek

Penfield
Sandy Creek
Regency Park
Playford Lakes

Penfield
Playford Lakes
North Adelaide

Penfield
Mawson Lakes
Mawson Lakes
Regency Park
Regency Park
Sandy Creek

Penfield

Pts

15
15
15
13
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
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Holes Won

19
18
14
15
17
10
6
16
16
12
11
8
8
14
13
11
10
9
6
10
9
6
5
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Park
Ryan
Tassell
Dawson
Elliott
Ly
Ahola
Feltus
Hardy
Stewart
Taylor
Bradford
Capell
Fenech
Getgood
Grigg
Henley
Hill
Holland
Jeisman
Jezersk
Kerr
Matthews
Park
Rocher

Sean
Les
Brett
Shaun
Shane
Seng
Trent
Brett
Nat
Doug
Chris
Darrell
John
Dave
Andrew
Shane
Bob
Richard
Shaun
Paul
Rob
David
Gary
Henry
Wayne

Regency Park
Regency Park
Sandy Creek
North Adelaide
Playford Lakes
Regency Park
Sandy Creek
Mawson Lakes
Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
Regency Park
Penfield
Mawson Lakes
Mawson Lakes
Sandy Creek
Playford Lakes
North Adelaide
Mawson Lakes
Mawson Lakes
Mawson Lakes
Penfield
Penfield
Mawson Lakes
North Adelaide
Mawson Lakes
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